

Đ  
ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5483 OF 2003

LALITYA KUMARI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LT.COL. SAWAI BHAWANI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent,  
permission to place addl. documents on record and exemption  
from filing O.T.)

Date: 07/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.  
Mr. B.P. Yadav,Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Bobby Paonam,Adv.  
  
Mr. Yudhister Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Prasanna Dave,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the request made by the learned counsel for the  
appellants, the matter is adjourned by two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER